)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27268

Division: 11UG 1ST EAST H/A

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 10 CISC North NM Silver G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 10 CSA Charlotte Blue G

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 CISC North NM Silver G

No. Name

11 Harbor Taylor

12 Cayma Thinnes
16 Zatie Carter

26 Katie Macgowan
27 Madison Yocum
03 Ella Parsell

37 Holly Shanks

04 Kayla Hunerwadel
41 Harper Kiley

43 Haley Shanks
46 Reese Thivierge
05 Eva Davis

54 Coco Rheinbolt
62 Mackenzie Turner
07 Mary Boner

08 Addision Fitzsimmons
82 Caroline Reisig
09 Julia Tinkham

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Isabella Prinzo
13 Tyler Moyer

14 Deanna Mele

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 CSA Charlotte Blue G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

15 Addison Mccarley

16 Olivia Simmons
17 Lauren Laforty
02 Genevieve Tate

21 Clara Smith

22 Emelina Britt Ward

27 Aditi Ingale

03 Quinn Griffith
32 Ava Mclntyre
33 Emery Hicks
47 Lillian Lopez
49 Kate Williams
06 Harper Pickup
07 Artemis Abbasy

72 Carly Chadderton

77 Samantha
DeKeukelaere

08 Aria A Kuamoo
09 Ellie Pugh

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




